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Rangliste

Plauschschiessen am Herbsttreff 2005
3. September 2005 in Schlieren ZH

Rangliste Aktive

Rang Schitze Klasse

1. Hans-Peter Kobelt
Daniel Kéalin
Richard Biinter
Albert Paolini
René Sami

H.M. Pfenninger
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Ausser Konkurrenz:
Bernhard Paolini

Rangliste Plausch-Schitzen

Rang Schitze Klasse

1. Corina Frih

Roman Blinter

Christian Sami

Heinrich Pfenninger Jun.
Gaby Sami

Franzi Pfenninger
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Vorlage Rangliste

Resultat

34
26
25
14
13
11

34

Resultat
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Shoot-Off
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Shoot-Off

Waffe, Kaliber Bemerkungen

T/C Contender 22 Hornet
T/C Encore 22 Hornet
T/C Contender 22 l.r.
Walther GSP 22 I.r.

FAS 22 1.r.

S&W Mod. 17 22l.r.

T/C Contender 32-20 Win

Waffe, Kaliber Bemerkungen

Hammerli 215

T/C Contender 22 l.r.
FAS 22 1.r.

S&W Mod. 17 22l.r.

S&W Mod. 17 22l.r.
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